
Driver Starter Flags Line Driver Crew Driver Crew

DEC 16 Thurs, 1 Dec 2016 Twilight Cup H3
Sat, 3 Dec 2016 Club Championship heats 7 & 8 2 Fiona McCulloch Greta Liley Phill Collyer John Dick Caroline Nagel Peter Reid Terry Shepherd Matt Weston Ross Macaulay Randall Garnum
Sun, 4 Dec 2016
Thurs, 8 Dec 2016 No twilight racing
Sat, 10 Dec 2016 BRYC Family Mixed Sports Cup CLUB Nick Bennett Greta Liley - - - - - - - -
Sun, 11 Dec 2016
Thurs, 15 Dec 2016 Twilight Cup H5
Sat, 17 Dec 2016 Short Course Cup heats 4, 5, 6 CP5 7 Mark Krystic Greta Liley Andrew Gilligan Matt Balmer Chris Vaughan James Lanatai Roger Blasse Gus Eckberg Noel Sutcliffe Kohei Kajimoto
Sun, 18 Dec 2016
Thurs, 22 Dec 2016 Twilight Cup H6
Sat, 24 Dec 2016
Sun, 25Dec 2016 Christmas Day
Mon, 26 Dec 2016 Boxing Day
Wed, 28 Dec 2006 - Tue, 3 Jan 2017        
AUSTRALIAN SABRE 
CHAMPIONSHIPS

AUSTRALIAN SABRE CHAMPIONSHIPS RM Team Mark Taylor TBA Phill Collyer Phill Collyer Paul Pascoe Stacey Miles Russel Stewart Warren Myles Terry Shepherd / John 
Sammons

TBA

JAN 17 Sun, 8 Jan 2017
Thu, 12 Jan 2017
Sat 21 - Tue 24 Jan 2017 Festival of Sails - Geelong
Thu, 26 Jan 2017 Australia Day
Fri, 27 Jan 2017
Sat, 28 Jan 2017
Sun, 29 Jan 2017

FEB 17 Thurs, 2 Feb 2017 Twilight Cup H7 Twilight Cup H7
Fri, 3rd Feb 2017

Beaumaris Community Bank® 3193 Sailing Cup - HOST: 
Black Rock Yacht Club
COMMODORE'S DAY / FAMILY CUP Race 2 (1 race)

Sun, 5 Feb 2017
Wed, 8 Feb 2017 Schools Team Racing
Thurs, 9 Feb 2017 Twilight Cup H8
Sat, 11 Feb 2017 Club Championship heats 9 & 10 CP7 6/7 Tim Smith Trevor Warner Phil Robertson Gus Eckberg Ken MacAllister Tom LeGrice John Sammons Richard Ekins Gary McLennan Jacqui Lokum
Sun, 12 Feb 2017
Thurs, 16 Feb 2017 Twilight Cup H9

Short Course Cup heats 7, 8, 9
VICTORIAN FINN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Sun, 19 Feb 2017 VICTORIAN FINN CHAMPIONSHIPS 5 Mark Taylor Greta Liley Bruce Ashton Rob Ekins Fiona Ekins Bill Marks Greg Wilcock Marty Meldon TBA Roy Galey
Wed, 22 Feb 2017 Schools Team Racing
Thurs, 23 Feb 2017 Twilight Cup H10
Sat, 25 Feb 2017 No Club OTB Racing MANGOWA
Sun, 26 Feb 2017 FAMILY CUP Races 3 & 4 (2 races) 7 Roger Blasse Trevor Warner Phil Robertson Lindsay Irwin Gus Eckberg Andrew Perry Peter Cuthbertson Andre Gilligan Gary Cleaver Andy McDougall

MAR 17 Thurs, 2 Mar 2017 Twilight Cup H11
Wed, 3 Mar 2017 Schools Team Racing
Sat, 4 Mar 2017 Season Aggregate heats 7 & 8 3 John Coutts Trevor Warner Ross Wilson Martin O'Malley Adrian Hills Guy Powell Kevin Wilson Jensen May Phill Colyer Stuart Johnson
Sun, 5 Mar 2017
Thurs, 9 Mar 2017 Twilight Cup H12
Sat, 11 Mar 2017
Sun, 12 Mar 2017
Mon, 13 Mar 2017
Thurs, 16 Mar 2017 Twilight Cup H13
Sat, 18 Mar 2017 Club Championship heats 11 & 12 CP8 6 Nik Wallace Greta Liley Bill Bell Tim Smith James Wewer Mark Elsworth Andrew McCall Paul Tadich Gary McLennan Ken McAllister
Sun, 19 Mar 2017
Sat, 25 Mar 2017 Season Aggregate heats 9 & 10 3 John Coutts Trevor Warner Brian Boughton Noel Sutcliffe Josh Griffiths-H Jeremy Hodgson Russel Stewart Anna Powell Tevor Warner Mowenna G-H
Sun, 26 Mar 2017

APR 17 Sat, 1 Apr 2017 Skiff Regatta and RS Australian Championships 2 Phill Collyer Greta Liley Gary Lokum Ross MacAulay Steve Early Steve Douglas Nick Bennett Russell Rooney Mark Jackson Suzannah Gillam
Sun, 2 Apr 2017 Skiff Regatta and RS Australian Championships 4 Phill Collyer Trevor Warner Phil Robertson Ash Parkinson John Henderson Steve Moore Greg Wilcock Luke Cromie Gary McLennan Mike Flavell
Sat, 8 Apr 2017 Short Course Cup heats 10, 11, 12 CP9 2 Tim Van Der Veen Greta Liley Mark Taylor Barry Eastgate Bruce Abbott David Papps Andre Blasse Pam Webster John Sammons Fiona McCulloch
Sun, 9 Apr 2017
Fri, 14 Apr 2017
Sat, 15 Apr 2017
Sun, 16 Apr 2017
Mon, 17 Apr 2017
Sat, 22 Apr 2017 Club Championship heats 13 & 14 CP10 5/6 Richard Eckberg Greta Liley Bill Bell Tim Grogan Bill Marks Roy Galey Peter Milne Lara Blasse Peter Cuthbertson Fred Davis
Sun, 23 Apr 2017
Tue, 25 Apr 2017 ANZAC Day
Sat, 29 Apr 2017 COCK OF THE ROCK (1 races) TR Kevin Wilson Greta Liley Terry Shepherd TR TBA TR TBA TR TBA Gary Cleaver TR TBA Phil Robertson TR TBA
Sun, 30 Apr 2017

Brian BoughtonGreta Liley Folkert Janssen

Course (R3)

4

Pin (R2)

Don Williams

Duty Division OOD Tower
Start (Cerberus)

Mark Taylor Mark Fischer

BLACK ROCK YACHT CLUB DUTY ROSTER 2016/17

Sat, 18 Feb 2017

Labour Day Weekend

Month Day Off the Beach Trailables

Version 4 - issued 20/12/2016

Sat, 4 Feb 2017 CP6

Noel Sutcliffe

Easter

Chris Visick James Munier

Andre Blasse Greta Liley Roger Blasse

Bruce Ashton

Gary Lokum Lara BlasseNick Bennett Ash Parkinson Nik Wallace Mark Jackson TBACLUB



MAY 17 Icicle Regatta Heat 1 & 2 Bruce Abbott Brian Boughton Geoff Dresser Doug Newington Doug Bennett Russel Stewart Glen Abbott Noel Sutcliffe John Tadich
Junior Icicle Heat 1 & 2 Kevin Wilson
Icicle Regatta Heat 3 & 4 Nick Bennett Mark Jackson Ash Parkinson Stuart Burvill Mike Horvath Bruce Ashton Paul Tweddle Noel Sutcliffe Steve Wilson
Junior Icicle Heat 1 & 2 Kevin Wilson
Icicle Regatta Heat 5 & 6 Gary McLennan Bill Bell Tom LeGrice Richard Ekins Jacqui Lokum Andrew McCall James Wewer Noel Sutcliffe Ken Mcalister
Junior Icicle Heat 1 & 2 Ross Wilson
Icicle Regatta Heat 7 & 8 Matt Balmer Roger Blasse Brian Long Fred Papon Mark Krystic Andrew Gilligan James Lanatai Noel Sutcliffe Andy McDougal
Junior Icicle Heat 1 & 2 Ross Wilson

JUN 17 Icicle Regatta Heat 9 & 10 Greg Wilcock Phil Robertson TR TBA Adrian Hills Jeremy Hodgson Terry Shepherd Jensen May Noel Sutcliffe Stuart Johnson
Junior Icicle Heat 1 & 2 Ross Wilson

Sat, 10 June 2017 CLUB PRESENTATION

Class Representatives
Sabre Bruce Abbott <babbot05t@yahoo.com.au
Pacers/125 Martin O'Malley <flismar@ozemail.com.au
OK Mike Flavell <mike@flavell.com.au>
RS Tim Smith <tim@taselectricalservices.com.au>
Moths Andy McDougall <andrew@kasail.com>
I14s / Musto Roger Blasse <roger@pegulan.com.au>
Trailables Terry Shepherd <tfshep@bigpond.net.au>
Rescue boats Phil Robertson (philropbe@bigpond.net.au>

Trevor Warner

5/6

7
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2

Trevor Warner

Greta Liley

4 Greta Liley

Trevor Warner

Sat, 27 May 2017

Sat, 3 June 2017

Sat, 13 May 2017

Sat, 20 May 2017

Sat, 6 May 2017


